P/N: 2450BM14G0011
Detail Specification: Page 1 of 4
For the Full App Note and Layout Files, go to: www.johansontechnology.com/ti
General Specifications
Suffix = S E.g. 2450BM14G0011S
E.g. 2450BM14G0011T
E.g. 2450BM14G0011(T or S)
No No

CC2650, chipsets operated on
INTERNAL BIAS MODE
Part Number Explanation
Packaging Style
Do you need help selecting the best mini or micro 2.4GHz antenna for your application? Send us a message at:
Insertion Loss when component
measured by itself (passive
insertion loss)
2W max (CW)
18 months max.
+5 ~ +35 °C,
Humidity 45-75%
Recommended Storage
Conditions of Unused
Product on T&R
Storage Period
Power Capacity
-40 ~ +85°C
-40 ~ +85°C
4,000
2.0 max.
P/N Suffix
Suffix = None100% Tin
Suffix = T
Bulk
T & R
0.031
0.004 1.6 0.10
MillimeterInches
0.004 0.8 0.10
Mechanical Dimensions
0.063
Termination Style
GND
Terminal Configuration
Function
Balanced Port
GND
Function
Unbalanced Port
NC
Balanced Port
3/7/2017
2.4GHz Impedance Matched Balun + embedded FCC/ETSI Band Pass Filter For Texas
Instruments CC2620, CC2630, CC2640, CC2650 chipsets operated on INTERNAL BIAS MODE
50 Ω
2400 - 2500
2450BM14G0011Part Number
Unbalanced Impedance
Frequency (MHz)
Ver 1.3
0.008 0.2
0.30.012
0.006 0.15
0.008 +0.1/-0.15 0.2 +0.1/-0.15
0.002
0.024 0.004 0.6 0.10
0.020 0.5
0.10
0.10